THERMAL IMAGER
Part Number RHT06IDB44FW RHT06IDB25FW RHT06IDB18FW RHT06IDB12FW RHT06IDB09FW RHT06IDB06FW
Focal Length 14mm 25mm 35mm 50mm 65mm 100mm
Horizontal Field of View 44° 24.8° 17.6° 12.4° 9.6° 6.2°
F Number F1.4 F1.2 F1.2 F1.2 F1.2 F1.6
Optical Zoom (Continuous) - - - - - -
Sensitivity <50 mK (NETd) at room temperature
Detector Type Uncooled VOx Microbolometer

Image Control Polarity: White hot / black hot. Orientation: Invert / revert
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL
Rapid Release Mechanism Yes
Video Output IP, ONVIF, RTSP and Composite (PAL / NTSC)
IP Rating IP67
Temperature Range -30°C (-22°F) Up to 65°C (149°F) (-40°C with optional heater)
Power 28-32vDC, 16W (with heater at +25W)
Fixing Material Stainless steel with external fall protection
Housing Material and Finish Iridited aluminium, white powder marine grade paint finish (other colours are available upon request)
Housing Model HT06
Weight Typically 4Kg / 8.8lb
Dimensions (mm) L460 x W184 x H156
Compatible PTU’s Osiris PTU and Jaegar PTU
PART CODES
RHT06IDB44FW Thermal IP camera, with a 14mm, F1.4 thermal lens and array format of 640x480, 17µm, 25Hz, white colour
RHT06IDB25FW Thermal IP camera, with a 25mm, F1.2 thermal lens and array format of 640x480, 17µm, 25Hz, white colour
RHT06IDB18FW Thermal IP camera, with a 35mm, F1.2 thermal lens and array format of 640x480, 17µm, 25Hz, white colour
RHT06IDB12FW Thermal IP camera, with a 50mm, F1.2 thermal lens and array format of 640x480, 17µm, 25Hz, white colour
RHT06IDB09FW Thermal IP camera, with a 65mm, F1.2 thermal lens and array format of 640x480, 17µm, 25Hz, white colour
RHT06IDB06FW Thermal IP camera, with a 100mm, F1.6 thermal lens and array format of 640x480, 17µm, 25Hz, white colour

Image Processing Polarity control, tune-able contrast enhancement
Image Control Polarity: White hot / black hot. Orientation: Invert / revert
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL
Rapid Release Mechanism Yes
Video Output IP, ONVIF, RTSP and Composite (PAL / NTSC)
IP Rating IP67
Temperature Range -30°C (-22°F) Up to 65°C (149°F) (-40°C with optional heater)
Power 28-32vDC, 20W, 33W Peak (with heater at +25W)
Fixing Material Stainless steel with external fall protection
Housing Material and Finish Iridited aluminium, white powder marine grade paint finish (other colours are available upon request)
Housing Model HT07 HT06 HT07
Weight Typically 12Kg / 26.4lb Typically 4Kg / 8.8lb Typically 12Kg / 26.4lb
Dimensions (mm) L572 x W258 x H226 L460 x W184 x H156 L572 x W258 x H226
Compatible PTU’s Osiris PTU and Jaegar PTU
PART CODES
RHT07IDB15Z100FW Thermal IP camera, with a 15-100mm, F1.4 thermal zoom lens and array format of 640x480, 17µm, 25Hz, white colour
RHT06IDB26Z105FW Thermal IP camera, with a 26-105mm, F1.6 thermal zoom lens and array format of 640x480, 17µm, 25Hz, white colour
RHT07IDB25Z150FW Thermal IP camera, with a 25-150mm, F1.4 thermal zoom lens and array format of 640x480,17µm, 25Hz, white colour
RHT07IDB25Z225FW Thermal IP camera, with a 25-225mm, F1.5 thermal zoom lens and array format of 640x480, 17µm, 25Hz, white colour
Options All optional features, modules, cable and ancillary part numbers are available upon request
* Illustration indicative & subject model
Specifications may be subject to change without notice.
22/11/22 V4.6

Polarity: White hot / black hot, various user palettes. Orientation: Invert / revert. Shutter and scene based NUC.
Spatial / temporal de-noise. Automatic gain control.
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL
Rapid Release Mechanism Yes
Video Output IP, ONVIF, RTSP, Composite (PAL / NTSC)
IP Rating IP67
Temperature Range -30°C (-22°F) Up to 65°C (149°F) (-40°C with optional heater)
Power 28-32vDC, 20W, 33W Peak (with heater at +25W)
Fixing Material Stainless steel with external fall protection
Housing Material and Finish Iridited aluminium, white powder marine grade paint finish (other colours are available upon request)
Housing Model HT07 HT07-300LR
Weight Typically 12Kg / 26.4lb Typically 18.3Kg / 40.4lb
Dimensions (mm) L572 x W258 x H226 L580 x W282 x H257
Compatible PTU’s Osiris PTU and Jaegar PTU Jaegar PTU (only)
PART CODES
RHT07ILB15Z75FW LR Advanced Uncooled Thermal IP camera, with a 15-75mm, F1.2 thermal zoom lens and array format of 640x480, 12µm, 25Hz, including
image stabilisation and auto focus, white colour
RHT07ILB25Z150FW LR Advanced Uncooled Thermal IP camera, with a 25-150mm, F1.4 thermal zoom lens and array format of 640x480, 12µm, 25Hz, including
image stabilisation and auto focus, white colour
RHT07ILB25Z225FW LR Advanced Uncooled Thermal IP camera, with a 25-225mm, F1.5 thermal zoom lens and array format of 640x480, 12µm, 25Hz, including
image stabilisation and auto focus, white colour
RHT07ILB40Z300FW LR Advanced Uncooled Thermal IP camera, with a 40-300mm, F1.5 thermal zoom lens and array format of 640x480, 12µm, 25Hz, including
image stabilisation and auto focus, white colour
Options All optional features, modules, cable and ancillary part numbers are available upon request
* Illustration indicative & subject model
Specifications may be subject to change without notice.